Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

Fiyat

387,45

544,95

366,45

418,95

418,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



